
 
THE CITY OF KEY WEST 

Post Office Box 1409 Key West, FL 33041-1409 (305) 809-3700 

2024 
Planning Board  

Approved Meeting Dates 
 

    Thursday   January 18, 2024 
     

Thursday   February 15, 2024 
     

Thursday Tuesday  March 2112, 2024  
     

Thursday   April 18, 2024 
     

Thursday   May 16, 2024 
      

Thursday   June 20, 2024 
     

Thursday   July 18, 2024 
     

Thursday   August 15, 2024 
     

Thursday   September 19, 2024 
     

Thursday   October 17, 2024 
     

Thursday   November 21, 2024 
     

Thursday   December 19, 2024    
 
 

All meetings begin at 5:00 PM 
Commission Chambers, 1300 White Street 


